Blutspenden in 51580 Reichshof bis zum 20.10.2025

Mi
Fr
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mo

21.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

05.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Reichshof 51580 - Denklingen
Kath. Pfarrheim Denklingen
Muhlenhardt

Reichshof 51580 - Eckenhagen
Schulzentrum
Hahnbucher Str.23

Reichshof 51580 - Wildbergerhitte
GGS Regenbogenschule, Wildbergerhutte
SchulstralRe 13

Reichshof 51580 - Denklingen
Kath. Pfarrheim Denklingen
Muhlenhardt

Reichshof 51580 - Eckenhagen
Schulzentrum
Hahnbucher Str.23

Reichshof 51580 - Wildbergerhiitte
GGS Regenbogenschule, Wildbergerhutte
SchulstralRe 13



