Blutspenden in 51580 Reichshof bis zum 20.10.2025

Mi	21.05.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Reichshof 51580 - Denklingen Kath. Pfarrheim Denklingen Mühlenhardt
Fr	06.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Reichshof 51580 - Eckenhagen Schulzentrum Hahnbucher Str.23
Мо	28.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Reichshof 51580 - Wildbergerhütte GGS Regenbogenschule, Wildbergerhütte Schulstraße 13
Mi	13.08.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Reichshof 51580 - Denklingen Kath. Pfarrheim Denklingen Mühlenhardt
Fr	05.09.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Reichshof 51580 - Eckenhagen Schulzentrum Hahnbucher Str.23
Mo	20.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Reichshof 51580 - Wildbergerhütte GGS Regenbogenschule, Wildbergerhütte Schulstraße 13